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Artistic Cycling Single Women 
Rank Name Club Subm. result 

1 Alessa Hotz Kunstrad Baar 192,50  175,39 
2 Jana Pfann RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 202,70  175,22 
3 Ramona Dandl RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 197,60  172,64 
4 Magdalena Müller A. S. D. PRO-BIKE Riding Team 176,70  149,94 
5 Lara Füller RKV 1909 Poppenweiler 194,90  139,59 
6 Mirina Hotz Kunstrad Baar 170,20  136,17 
7 Saskia Gerber Kunstradfahrer Dürnten 175,10  133,04 
8 Alena ČANI TJ PETŘVALD NA MORAVĚ z.s. 108,10  101,28 
9 Kateřina VOSIČKOVÁ TJ Stavební stroje Němčice 117,00  91,69 
10 Zsófia Hugyecz RMTK SE 125,40  89,87 
11 Sofia Reichert RKV 1909 Poppenweiler 95,90  88,28 
12 Katarina Howe Sportfreunde Kladow e.V. 100,10  81,41 
13 Edua Csenge Lukas SKC KOLAROVO 69,60  52,31 

 Alexandra Georgiadis RSV Wendlingen 107,90  attest 
 
Artistic Cycling Single Men 

Rank Name Club Subm. result 
1 Philipp-Thies Rapp RSV Tailfingen 214,90  185,81 
2 Linus Weber SV Kirchdorf 203,40  180,35 
3 Jonas Beiter RV Trillfingen 203,70  156,20 
4 Csaba Varga RMTK SE 177,80  144,81 
5 Schön Martin Bokodi SE 171,00  130,51 
6 Iat Tin CHAN Macau 158,10  101,65 
7 Kryštof NEČAS TJ FAVORIT Brno 139,90  96,75 
8 Radek JANČÍK T.J. Sokol Brno Horní Heršpice 134,00  92,96 
9 Yanis SENEZ VCE Dorlisheim 115,70  92,87 
10 Marosi Áron Bokodi SE 115,50  84,37 
11 Rahman Mohammad Hassan RV Burgheim 118,60  79,22 

 
Artistic Cycling ACT4 Elite, Open 

Rank Name Club Subm. result 
1 Nadine Jenchen / Hannah Schulze / Anna Kathleen 

 Buchwald / Charlott Boden 
RfV Wiednitz 1 243,50  217,11 

2 Lea Mollzahn / Lina Mollzahn / Isabella Wehrenberg  
/ Jessica Mollzahn 

RV 'Vorwärts' Neuenkirchen 2 247,90  194,52 

3 Geraldine Untermährer / Valerie Untermährer / 
 Selina Niedermann / Rhea Martinez 

Kunstradfahren Uzwil 229,00  163,59 

4 Angela Bieri / Leonie Schneider / Gina Wagner /  
Saskia Seitz 

Kunstrad Baar 207,70  128,06 

5 Lívia Dr. Vasasné Lengyel / Nikolett Vasas / Renáta Kovács / 
Kata Mosolygó 

Kisvárdai Művészi Kerékpár Sport - és 
Szabadidő Egyesület 

96,20  58,32 

 
Artistic Cycling Pairs Elite, Open 

Rank Name Club Subm. result 
1 Nico Rödiger / Lea-Victoria Styber RSV 1910 Langenselbold 165,20  136,23 
2 Emily Brenner / Markus Wechner RSV Schleissheim 153,30  124,29 
3 Jonas Mächtig / Simon Riedinger RKV Ilsfeld 154,40  117,02 
4 Pavel ŠÍN / Vojtěch BLAŽEK SKP Kometa Brno 94,60  84,47 
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Artistic Cycling Pairs Women 

Rank Name Club Subm. result 
1 Kim Schlüter / Neele Jodeleit RSV Knetterheide 138,90  119,69 
2 Lisa Knobelspies / Sara Knobelspies RSV Volkertshausen 117,20  102,48 
3 Eszter Kulich / Dora Rakocza SKC KOLAROVO 103,50  84,81 
4 Katharina Hupfauer / Sabine Tausch RSV Pullach 113,90  82,49 

 
Jury  
MAIER Andreas BARTUNEK Petr HAVLICKOVA Barbora 
SAPPIK Sabrina ZELLWEGER Ralf  

 



  2026 UCI Artistic Cycling World Cup

OVERALL RANKING

Rank Name Nation Club total 1 2 3 4 total 1 2 3 4

1 Alessa HOTZ SUI Kunstrad Baar 175,39 175,39 100 100 

2 Jana PFANN GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 175,22 175,22 80 80 

3 Ramona DANDL GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 172,64 172,64 70 70 

4 Magdalena MÜLLER ITA A. S. D. PRO-BIKE Riding Team 149,94 149,94 65 65 

5 Lara FÜLLER GER RKV 1909 Poppenweiler 139,59 139,59 60 60 

6 Mirina HOTZ SUI Kunstrad Baar 136,17 136,17 55 55 

7 Saskia GERBER SUI Kunstradfahrer Dürnten 133,04 133,04 50 50 

8 Alena ČANI CZE TJ PETŘVALD NA MORAVĚ z.s. 101,28 101,28 45 45 

9 Kateřina VOSIČKOVÁ CZE TJ Stavební stroje Němčice 91,69 91,69 40 40 

10 Zsófia HUGYECZ HUN RMTK SE 89,87 89,87 35 35 

11 Sofia REICHERT BUL RKV 1909 Poppenweiler 88,28 88,28 33 33 

12 Katarina HOWE GBR Sportfreunde Kladow e.V. 81,41 81,41 31 31 

13 Edua Csenge LUKAS SVK SKC KOLAROVO 52,31 52,31 29 29 

Artistic Cycling Single Women Results Points
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  2026 UCI Artistic Cycling World Cup

OVERALL RANKING

  

Rank Name Nation Club total 1 2 3 4 total 1 2 3 4

1 Philipp-Thies RAPP GER RSV Tailfingen 185,81 185,81 100 100 

2 Linus WEBER GER SV Kirchdorf 180,35 180,35 80 80 

3 Jonas BEITER GER RV Trillfingen 156,20 156,20 70 70 

4 Csaba VARGA HUN RMTK SE 144,81 144,81 65 65 

5 Schön MARTIN HUN Bokodi SE 130,51 130,51 60 60 

6 Iat Tin CHAN MAC Macau 101,65 101,65 55 55 

7 Kryštof NEČAS CZE TJ FAVORIT Brno 96,75 96,75 50 50 

8 Radek JANČÍK CZE T.J. Sokol Brno Horní Heršpice 92,96 92,96 45 45 

9 Yanis SENEZ FRA VCE Dorlisheim 92,87 92,87 40 40 

10 Marosi ÁRON HUN Bokodi SE 84,37 84,37 35 35 

11 Rahman MOHAMMAD HASSAN AFG RV Burgheim 79,22 79,22 33 33 

  

Rank Name Nation Club total 1 2 3 4 total 1 2 3 4

1
Nadine JENCHEN / Hannah SCHULZE / 

Anna Kathleen BUCHWALD / Charlott BODEN
GER RfV 1900 Wiednitz 217,11 217,11 100 100 

2
Lea MOLLZAHN / Lina MOLLZAHN / 

Isabella WEHRENBERG / Jessica MOLLZAHN
GER RV 'Vorwärts' Neuenkirchen 194,52 194,52 80 80 

3
Geraldine UNTERMÄHRER / Valerie UNTERMÄHRER / 

Selina NIEDERMANN / Rhea MARTINEZ
SUI Kunstradfahren Uzwil 163,59 163,59 70 70 

4
Angela BIERI / Leonie SCHNEIDER /

 Gina WAGNER / Saskia SEITZ
SUI Kunstrad Baar 128,06 128,06 65 65 

5
Lívia DR. VASASNÉ LENGYEL / Nikolett VASAS /

Renáta KOVÁCS / Kata MOSOLYGÓ
HUN

Kisvárdai Művészi Kerékpár Sport - és 

Szabadidő Egyesület
58,32 58,32 60 60 

Artistic Cycling Single Men Results Points

Artistic Cycling ACT4 Elite, Open Results Points
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  2026 UCI Artistic Cycling World Cup

OVERALL RANKING

  

Rank Name Nation Club total 1 2 3 4 total 1 2 3 4

1 Nico RÖDIGER / Lea-Victoria STYBER GER RSV 1910 Langenselbold 136,23 136,23 100 100 

2 Emily BRENNER / Markus WECHNER GER RSV Schleissheim 124,29 124,29 80 80 

3 Jonas MÄCHTIG / Simon RIEDINGER GER RKV Ilsfeld 117,02 117,02 70 70 

4 Pavel ŠÍN / Vojtěch BLAŽEK CZE SKP Kometa Brno 84,47 84,47 65 65 

  

Rank Name Nation Club total 1 2 3 4 total 1 2 3 4

1 Kim SCHLÜTER / Neele JODELEIT GER RSV Knetterheide 119,69 119,69 100 100 

2 Lisa KNOBELSPIES / Sara KNOBELSPIES GER RSV Volkertshausen 102,48 102,48 80 80 

3 Eszter KULICH / Dora RAKOCZA SVK SKC KOLAROVO 84,81 84,81 70 70 

4 Katharina HUPFAUER / Sabine TAUSCH GER RSV Pullach 82,49 82,49 65 65 

  

Artistic Cycling Pairs Women Results Points

Artistic Cycling Pairs Elite, Open Results Points
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